MS54XX Miniature SMD Pressure Sensor
• 1, 7, 12, and 70 bar absolute pressure range
• Uncompensated
• Piezoresistive silicon micromachined sensor
• Miniature surface mount
• Ceramic carrier
• Low noise, high sensitivity, high linearity
DESCRIPTION

Information label
MS54XX Miniature SMD Pressure Sensor
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product code Product Art. No Package Delivery Form
MS5401-AM Miniature pressure sensor 1 bar, High
sensitivity
325401001-00 Ceramic carrier Tube
325401001-50 Ceramic carrier Tape and Reel
325401006-00
Ceramic carrier,
without
transparent gel
Tube
MS5401-BM Pressure sensor 1 bar, High linearity
325401000-00 Ceramic carrier Tube
325401000-50 Ceramic carrier Tape and Reel
325401002-00
Ceramic carrier,
without
transparent gel
Tube
MS5407-AM Miniature pressure sensor 7 bar, High
sensitivity
325407000-00 Ceramic carrier Tube
325407000-50 Ceramic carrier Tape and Reel
325407001-00
Ceramic carrier,
without
transparent gel
Tube
MS5412-BM Pressure sensor 12 bar, High linearity
325412000-00 Ceramic carrier Tube
325412000-50 Ceramic carrier Tape and Reel
MS5470-AM Miniature pressure sensor 70 bar,
High sensitivity 325470000-00 Ceramic carrier Tube
AX = high sensitivity
BX = high linearity
XM = anticorrosive and antimagnetic metallic cap